Nimo 2
Surface/Suspended Cylinder
with Trim
CCT – 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K
Dimensional Drawing
Features
Beam Angles
Housing Colors

22 LED Photo biological safety report IEC 62471
23 Electrical Insulation Class Class I
Order Code
Product Size
(ØD X H)
Wattage System Lumen CCT & CRI Beam Angle Color
SL16-SC01-0740-WHMB Ø50 X 105 mm 7W 560 Lm 4000K & 80CRI 36° White
SL16-SC02-1240-WHMB Ø70 X 110 mm 12W 960 Lm 4000K & 80CRI 36° White
SL16-SC03-1540-WHMB Ø70 X 150 mm 15W 1200 Lm 4000K & 80CRI 36° White
SL16-SC04-1840-WHMB Ø70 X 150 mm 18W 1440 Lm 4000K & 80CRI 36° White
SL16-SC05-2540-WHMB Ø93 X 150 mm 25W 2000 Lm 4000K & 80CRI 36° White
SL16-SC05-3040-WHMB Ø115 X 180 mm 30W 2400 Lm 4000K & 80CRI 36° White
For customization in CCT, CRI, Wattage, Color, Optics, Dimming, Tuning please consult before ordering.
For Specifiers :
Clove Make – NIMO 2 surface/suspended cylinder light, Ø70XH150mm, 15W, 80CRI, 4000K CCT, 36° beam angle, chrome trim, white
powder coated. Total Lumen 1200 lux, 3 SDCM LED binning, ON-OFF switchable Inbuilt driver with constant current type, THD<5%,